Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

Union de Baronie - Ray 3 B2000 - Eidstand Dagfond

Aantal liefhebbers: 168

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 718

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1935.0276
2 1939.9075
3 1910.0930
4 1939.9075
5 1939.9075
6 1935.1557
7 1979.0003
8 1939.9075
9 1939.9404
10 1939.0831
11 1939.2492
12 1939.9751
13 1935.1557
14 1939.9075
15 1935.0276
16 1939.0831
17 1939.9415
18 1979.0003
19 1910.1129
20 1935.1565
21 1939.9751
22 1939.9404
23 1950.9206
24 1910.9297
25 1979.0508
26 1915.0648
27 1915.9023
28 1950.9206
29 1911.0089
30 1939.9751
31 1977.1026
32 1950.9206
33 1950.9206
34 1939.0080
35 1979.0168
36 1939.9751
37 1979.9043
38 1939.9415
39 1939.1675
40 1910.1129
41 1935.1310
42 1935.1565
43 1939.9075
44 1915.9023
45 1911.0089
46 1939.9075
47 1939.9751
48 1935.1565
49 1935.1565
50 1979.0003
51 1939.9075

BIUNEN JAC VAN
STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

OERLE J. VAN

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
BRAGT A.J.S. VAN

TUIJL F.F. VAN

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
VUGT VAN - DE HOOGH

LIGTVOET C.
PROOSTEN H.

HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
BRAGT A.J.S. VAN
STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
BIUNEN JAC VAN

LIGTVOET C.
DAMEN G. & G.
TUIJL F.F. VAN

WANROOQY J.G. VAN
BRAGT J.A.S. VAN
HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
VUGT VAN - DE HOOGH
HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
GRINSVENT. & T. VAN

JOODE C.J. DE

WINTERMANS R.
HEMERT - OUWERKERK
HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN

LEEUW W. DE

HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
VERVUREN B.W.
HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN
HEIJBLOM & V. STRIEN

ZIJLMANS W.
VUGT A. VAN

HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
HEMERT GEBR. VAN

DAMEN G. & G.
TESKE T.

WANROOY J.G. VAN

KORT J. DE

BRAGT J.A.S. VAN
STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
HEMERT - OUWERKERK

LEEUW W. DE

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN
HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN.
BRAGT J.A.S. VAN

BRAGT J.A.S. VAN

TUIJL F.F. VAN

STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN

MADE
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
WOUDRICHEM
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
MADE
OOSTERHOUT
DORST
WOUDRICHEM
BREDA
WAGENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
RAAMSDONK
PRINSENBEEK
WOUDRICHEM
HANK
NIEUWENDIJK
RAAMSDONK
BAVEL
OOSTERHOUT
TERHEIJDEN
RAAMSDONK
RAAMSDONK
OOSTERHOUT

NIEUWENDIJK NB

OOSTERHOUT

NIEUWENDIJK NB

DORST
OOSTERHOUT
BREDA
OOSTERHOUT
WAGENBERG
OOSTERHOUT
NIEUWENDIJK
BAVEL
OOSTERHOUT
OOSTERHOUT
WAGENBERG
WAGENBERG
WOUDRICHEM
OOSTERHOUT

NL 14-1147493
NL 15-3516360
NL 16-1595781
NL 16-3622531
NL 15-3516356
NL 15-1792676
NL 15-1784221
NL 16-3622600
NL 16-3623066
NL 15-3517251
NL 15-3517886
NL 12-3239601
NL 15-1792658
NL 13-3318433
NL 16-3621601
NL 15-3517238
NL 14-3418561
NL 15-1784224
NL 12-3215913
NL 13-1390382
NL 15-1795977
NL 16-3623081
NL 14-3425951
NL 16-3617968
NL 13-3325282
NL 15-1784105
NL 15-3513689
NL 15-3518834
NL 12-3254781
NL 16-3622781
NL 13-1350633
NL 14-3425919
NL 16-3623810
NL 15-1795241
NL 15-3523043
NL 16-3622771
NL 14-3435282
NL 14-3436216
NL 16-3622386
NL 15-3512524
NL 15-1793987
NL 15-1793805
NL 16-3634042
NL 14-1139162
NL 14-3419595
NL 16-3634052
NL 16-3633686
NL 15-3516199
NL 14-3423315
NL 15-1784279
NL 15-3516368
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4256,06
3742,42
3734,09
3729,08
3574,65
3406,72
3373,02
3326,03
3310,82
3202,14
3197,50
3168,98
3141,83
2942,36
2921,61
2843,29
2827,76
2787,32
2725,74
2723,12
2707,40
2706,13
2699,64
2685,45
2658,81
2643,69
2633,06
2614,74
2585,70
2560,50
2531,87
2512,89
2511,09
2499,96
2490,12
2478,00
2473,16
2462,96
2460,59
2440,20
2419,46
2409,63
2349,19
2276,80
2264,14
2237,63
2207,10
2172,46
2136,28
2129,38
2125,81
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Pos NPO nr Naam Plaats Ringnr Prijzen Punten
52 1950.1113 KEMMEREN H. RAAMSDONK NL 16-4282433 V 3 2119,73
53 1915.9023 HEMERT - OUWERKERK NIEUWENDIJK NL 14-3433769 M 4 2109,14
54 1950.9028 SETERS GEBR. VAN RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 15-3518733 M 3 2101,44
55 2030.0456 KUYKH. VAN GEERTRUIDENBERG NL 14-1197313 V 4 2100,98
56 1977.1026 VERVUREN B.W. TERHEIJDEN NL 16-1625966 M 3 2089,98
57 1939.9971 PROOSTEN COMB. OOSTERHOUT NL 15-1795106 M 3 2062,95
58 1939.9075 STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3516398 M 3 2051,78
59 1939.1675 TESKET. OOSTERHOUT NL 16-3622385 M 3 2037,25
60 1911.0526 JONG L. DE BAVEL NL 15-1780829 M 4 2025,92
61 1950.9028 SETERS GEBR. VAN RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 15-3518735 M 3 2010,84
62 1977.0507 SWAGEMAKERS W. MADE NL 15-1810341 M 3 1998,98
63 1939.0831 LIGTVOET C. OOSTERHOUT NL 12-3222268 M 3 1997,09
64 1935.1531 HOOGKAMER D.E. MADE NL 15-1793097 V 3 1981,65
65 1950.0495 BISSCHOP W. RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 16-3624169 M 3 1960,56
66 1939.9404 VUGT VAN - DE HOOGH OOSTERHOUT NL 16-3623082 V 3 1947,45
67 1935.0276 BIJNEN JAC VAN MADE NL 15-1793308 M 4 1945,50
68 1935.0276 BIJNEN JAC VAN MADE NL 16-3621602 M 3 1919,73
69 1939.9751 HOOGH GJ. DE & ZN. OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3516700 V 3 1909,83
70 1939.9971 PROOSTEN COMB. OOSTERHOUT NL 13-1332771 M 3 1895,63
71 1950.9028 SETERS GEBR. VAN RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 14-3425993 V 2 1895,09
72 1935.1310 KORT J. DE OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3518923 M 3 1894,92
73 1979.9043 HEMERT GEBR. VAN NIEUWENDIJK NB NL 14-3429837 M 2 1886,93
74 1950.9192 HOPSTAKEN & ZN. COMB  RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 16-3624045 M 3 1881,10
75 1910.1129 WANROOQY J.G. VAN BREDA NL 14-1131467 M 3 1869,74
76 1939.1268 BOGERD P. OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3517168 M 3 1864,84
77 1979.9043 HEMERT GEBR. VAN NIEUWENDIJK NB NL 11-3033738 M 2 1855,30
78 1977.9001 GOORBERGH- BREDA NL 16-1625800 V 2 1834,70
79 1950.0495 BISSCHOP W. RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 12-1720799 M 3 1829,35
80 1977.1026 VERVUREN B.W. TERHEIJDEN NL 15-3533681 M 4 1823,60
81 1979.0003 TUIJL F.F. VAN WOUDRICHEM NL 14-1139350 M 3 1813,43
82 1935.1221 SCHILLEMANS ANT. MADE NL 16-1609487 V 3 1805,33
83 1915.0648 WINTERMANS R. HANK NL 11-1831867 M 3 1787,16
84 1910.1277 NOOREN P. BREDA NL 16-1594539 M 4 1775,94
85 1950.9028 SETERS GEBR. VAN RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 14-3426004 M 3 1775,47
86 1910.9001 GODEK - DYK COMB. BREDA NL 15-1596382 M 3 1774,74
87 1939.9415 DAMEN G. & G. DORST NL 16-3622130 V 3 1772,26
88 1939.0831 LIGTVOET C. OOSTERHOUT NL 14-3424343 M 4 1771,37
89 1911.0089 LEEUW W. DE BAVEL NL 12-3217268 V 2 1764,17
90 1939.1268 BOGERD P. OOSTERHOUT NL 16-3622320 M 2 1751,62
91 1939.1268 BOGERD P. OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3516704 M 2 1743,42
92 1939.0002 NIJNATTEN H.J. VAN BREDA B 16-6029197 M 2 1735,14
93 1939.9075 STULTJENS-VAN DONGEN OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3534193 M 3 1728,49
94 1939.9539 HOOGH & ZN D. DE OOSTERHOUT NL 15-3517201 M 2 1718,05
95 1935.1450 KUIJPERS A.H. WAGENBERG NL 15-3515593 M 3 1718,05
96 1950.0495 BISSCHOP W. RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 16-1615189 M 3 1716,35
97 1939.0831 LIGTVOET C. OOSTERHOUT NL 14-3424359 M 2 1715,67
98 1950.9192 HOPSTAKEN & ZN. COMB RAAMSDONKSVEER NL 15-3519127 M 2 1711,96
99 1939.1675 TESKET. OOSTERHOUT NL 16-3622380 V 3 1702,04
100 1910.9297 GRINSVENT. & T. VAN PRINSENBEEK NL 14-1134369 M 3 1701,89
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